
1 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 1 67,400
1 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 2 63,800
1 11093050 Aurelie Motmans 916544 Dark Champagne Vh Lisperhof 3 63,600
1 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 4 62,000
2 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 1 73,000
2 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 2 70,200
2 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 3 69,000
2 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 4 68,600
2 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 5 66,800
2 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 6 65,200
2 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 7 64,800
2 11090738 Nina Perelka 914716 Alkina 8 64,400
3 11122916 Yana Janssen 1022842 Equine Park Boy 1 66,800
3 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 66,700
3 11124247 Jill Czekalski 1022443 Showtime v/d brownstables 3 65,800
3 11071377 Luna Pollenus 1020309 Du 4 65,000
3 11155144 Bo Reynders 1016698 Shadow 5 64,000
3 11158754 Kailey Jacobs 1024182 Marywood s Idool s 6 59,200
3 11085693 Lita Windmolders 1022193 Ivoco 7 54,000
3 11093050 Aurelie Motmans 916544 Dark Champagne Vh Lisperhof 8 DQ
4 10429160 Sofie Heeren 1022092 Navinia A&S 1 70,800
4 11119144 Frauke Stas 1020326 Lieke S.A 2 70,600
4 11151271 Sari Foets 1022049 Swarofski van de Kempenhoeve 3 69,200
4 11044020 Lotte Leemans 1022439 Xena 4 66,800
4 10017309 Kathleen Lespinoy 1003507 RÃªve D or Lezstzous 5 66,600
4 11043903 Stef Van der Auwera 987805 Chelsea 6 66,400
4 11029016 Nancy Willen 1017669 Belize 7 66,300
4 10098592 Eva Vanoppen 1015564 Cayetano WH Z 8 64,000
4 10437949 Macha Vanharen 1025069 Kito 9 63,100
4 11085575 Janice Henderix 1012743 Diabolo Rosenthal 10 58,000
4 11090738 Nina Perelka 914716 Alkina 11 55,100
5 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 1 74,348
5 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 2 73,043
5 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 3 71,304
5 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 4 69,130
5 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 5 64,348
5 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 6 62,174
6 11063701 Louise Wouters 1004433 Sterre 1 71,538
6 11082763 Jolien Berckmans 947688 Kronio van de Delthoeve 2 69,808
6 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 3 69,231
6 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 4 68,462
7 10978122 Zenia Van Der Auwera 1014758 Santos Van  t Tallaart 1 71,346
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 2 70,962
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1022266 Odette Van de Heikens 3 66,923
7 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015983 Nestor Pitana 4 66,538
7 10916653 Lissa Thoen 1013412 Pilly Pilly 5 66,346
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7 10600775 Ellis Verstappen 1018719 Hot Chocolate 6 66,154
7 11157270 Tine Compagnie 1012808 Karaat 7 64,038
7 11110289 Lore Geukens 977591 Jamilia 8 62,692
7 11166041 Sandra Vermeerbergen 1024639 oro 9 61,731
7 10436439 Drieka Joris 1019460 Rubina Van De Lindehoeve 10 61,154
7 10402659 Sven Verbruggen 1006281 Pride of Joluca 10 61,154
7 10212243 Sofie Gielen 974661 Kai-Song van het Veerpont 12 60,577
7 10220097 Freya Bogaerts 987994 Lobke 13 58,654
7 10980734 Giovanni Panto 1012491 Jerezano de torres 14 55,769
8 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 1 67,059
8 11088430 Emilia Vanierschot 1014687 Joy 2 65,735
8 11083825 Laurence Van Gansen 990695 Hooghei s Megain 3 60,147
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1015984 Nibali 1 70,735
9 11120017 Stephanie Van den Broek 1014888 Charming Lady 2 67,500
9 10958134 Liesbeth Houbrechts 977509 Kentucky Van  T Ongereet 3 67,353
9 10438760 Hanneke Jacobs 1004947 Lazaro 4 66,324
9 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1010990 Rebellion 5 61,618
9 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 6 61,118
9 10988138 Zinzi Aegten 1013251 King Leatherdale 7 61,029
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 996843 Aron 7 61,029
9 10430806 Nadine Maeger 1004254 Kilimanjaro 9 59,118
9 11161296 Maite Meynaerts 999463 First Daylight 10 58,088
9 11102600 Jessica Schroyen 986340 Silvanot Z 11 53,676

11 10045713 Alessia Jacobs 1007189 Panamera van de Kiekenshoef 1 69,118
11 10435928 Laure Anne De Schutter 976658 FrÃ¹hling 2 68,529
11 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 68,529
11 11020131 Lore-Ann Lambrichts 914567 Scampolo 4 67,647
11 10919260 Indra Iliaens 983993 Highlight 5 67,353
11 10928070 Sarah Dons 986148 Ironn l 6 64,412
11 10213968 Evy Mees 992724 Venice 7 56,618
12 10043893 Nathalie Van De Meerakker 977053 Lord Belstaff - Sun 1 70,625
12 11066761 Giethe Leliaert 963019 Esandra 2 67,813
12 10079588 Lore Vanhees 975060 Danzas D 3 64,688
13 10979035 Jasmine Frankie 1025914 Ottorongo 1 80,600
13 10212733 Nathalie Depestel 1023820 Thai Tchi 2 79,600
13 11005654 Rasheda Peters 1022827 Scarletti 3 77,000
13 10400969 Kim Taelman 1021901 Portento V 4 76,600
13 10402199 Patricia Vanstippen 1022661 Van Paradieso 5 76,200
13 10460604 Kirsten Vermeire 1025883 Titus 6 75,000
13 10402199 Patricia Vanstippen 1024450 Lentisco LR Caldero 7 70,600
16 11104922 Louize Remans 1025188 Bubbles 1 55,800
16 11155131 Marie-julie Martin 1025131 Chanel 2 54,600


